
Pos 

Epoca 125 cc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Epoca Classic 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Epoca Veteran 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Epoca Vintage 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Num. 

858 

258 

6 

10 

286 

73 

34 

186 

69 

960 

816 

8 

61 

30 

23 

371 

197 

4 

2 

5 

034 

26 

68 

44 

45 

19 

901 

71 

02 

78 

999 

706 

1 

16 

06 

Nome 

VANNI EMANUELE 

PERRETTI NICOLA 

PRETTO GIAMPAOLO 

PARDINI PIETRO 

BARACCANI GRAZIANO 

FANTON ELIO 

GRASSI ALDO 

GISMONDI GIANNI 

PUPILLI MARCO 

LAZZARI RUGGERO 

MOSER CLAUDIO 

CAROLLO REMIGIO 

GALLUZZI ROSSANO 

BRUGI SERGIO 

TORRESAN CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE 

FERRARI MARCO 

PALLARI FRANCO 

FILIPPI LUCIANO 

SPINELLI SERGIO 

PAGANI LUCA 

DAL SANTO GIORGIO 

SCALCO LIVIO 

PUPILLI SILVIO NAZZARENO 

PASOTTI IVAN 

ULIVI FRANCO 

PHILIPPAERTS FRANK 

DEL POLITO CESARE 

BONARDI CRISTIAN 

RAVAGLIA GIANLUCA 

ALUNNO ANDREA 

LAMBERTUCCI MAURIZIO 

ROBERTI ANNIBALE 

PREVIDI ANDREA 

SABATINI PAOLO 

PALMIERI MASSIMILIANO 

Classe 

Epoca 125 cc 

Epoca 125 cc 

Epoca 125 cc 

Epoca 125 cc 

Epoca 125 cc 

Epoca 125 cc 

Epoca 125 cc 

Epoca Classic 

Epoca Classic 

Epoca Classic 

Epoca Classic 

Epoca Classic 

Epoca Classic 

Epoca Classic 

Epoca Classic 

Epoca Veteran 

Epoca Veteran 

Epoca Veteran 

Epoca Veteran 

Epoca Veteran 

Epoca Veteran 

Epoca Veteran 

Epoca Veteran 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Regione 

Toscana 

Marche 

Veneto 

Toscana 

Emilia Romagna 

Veneto 

Toscana 

Marche 

Marche 

Veneto 

Veneto 

Veneto 

Toscana 

Toscana 

Veneto 

Veneto 

Toscana 

Veneto 

Toscana 

Lombardia 

Veneto 

Veneto 

Marche 

Lombardia 

Umbria 

Toscana 

Toscana 

Lombardia 

Emilia Romagna 

Umbria 

Toscana 

Lombardia 

Lombardia 

Veneto 

Toscana 

Tempo Migliore 

2:07.527 

2:12.416 

2:13.732 

2:14.118 

2:14.805 

2:49.415 

2:53.033 

2:05.896 

2:13.460 

2:24.776 

2:27.137 

2:32.215 

2:36.144 

2:40.011 

2:47.756 

2:07.571 

2:12.030 

2:15.318 

2:23.796 

2:26.152 

2:27.163 

2:31.031 

2:51.775 

1:55.872 

1:56.664 

1:57.228 

1:58.662 

1:59.825 

1:59.952 

2:01.060 

2:03.618 

2:04.145 

2:04.173 

2:07.920 

2:08.682 

Diff 

4.889 

6.205 

6.591 

7.278 

41.888 

45.506 

7.564 

18.880 

21.241 

26.319 

30.248 

34.115 

41.860 

4.459 

7.747 

16.225 

18.581 

19.592 

23.460 

44.204 

0.792 

1.356 

2.790 

3.953 

4.080 

5.188 

7.746 

8.273 

8.301 

12.048 

12.810 

Differenza 

4.889 

1.316 

0.386 

0.687 

34.610 

3.618 

7.564 

11.316 

2.361 

5.078 

3.929 

3.867 

7.745 

4.459 

3.288 

8.478 

2.356 

1.011 

3.868 

20.744 

0.792 

0.564 

1.434 

1.163 

0.127 

1.108 

2.558 

0.527 

0.028 

3.747 

0.762 

Nel Giro 

2 

2 

2 

4 

3 

5 

5 

2 

4 

5 

6 

3 

3 

3 

5 

4 

3 

2 

5 

4 

2 

2 

1 

2 

5 

6 

3 

1 

7 

6 

7 

3 

4 

3 

2 

Giri 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

4 

7 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

6 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 
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Pos 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Num. 

317 

20 

061 

13 

38 

Nome 

MISTRORIGO MIRCO 

RINALDI IVANO 

MASETTO MASSIMO 

BRUTTOMESSO CESARINO 

CARRETTA MAURIZIO 

Classe 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Epoca Vintage 

Regione 

Veneto 

Lombardia 

Veneto 

Veneto 

Veneto 

Tempo Migliore 

2:08.762 

2:10.659 

2:32.123 

2:32.964 

2:36.422 

Diff 

12.890 

14.787 

36.251 

37.092 

40.550 

Differenza 

0.080 

1.897 

21.464 

0.841 

3.458 

Nel Giro 

2 

2 

3 

2 

4 

Giri 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 
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